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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Ruhnke         M1417         1/11    6:06       12:12
2     Jordan Chapman         M1417         2/11    6:07       12:14
3     Tom Harmon             M4049          1/6    6:30       12:59
4     Jacob Melonis          M1417         3/11    6:35       13:10
5     Kayla Fenske           F1829         1/36    6:37       13:14
6     Drew Partridge         M1829         1/21    6:45       13:29
7     Mark Baumgartner       M1829         2/21    6:59       13:58
8     Justin Zoucha          M1417         4/11    7:11       14:21
9     Mazie Larsen           F1113          1/9    7:12       14:24
10    Joyce Harmon           F1417         1/15    7:15       14:29
11    Kevin Baughman         M1829         3/21    7:21       14:41
12    Matthew Shrader        M1829         4/21    7:22       14:43
13    Phillip Harmon         M1829         5/21    7:27       14:53
14    John Spellerber        M1829         6/21    7:33       15:05
15    Samantha Lathrop       F1829         2/36    7:39       15:18
16    Blair MacDonald        F1829         3/36    7:40       15:19
17    Elizabeth Eisenmenger  F1829         4/36    7:40       15:20
18    Paul Vonseggern        M3039         1/15    7:40       15:20
19    Sam Gifford            M0010         1/13    7:42       15:23
20    Owen Wagner            M0010         2/13    7:46       15:31
21    Jeff Wagner            M3039         2/15    7:46       15:31
22    Cale Bracker           M1829         7/21    7:53       15:45
23    Edmund England         M1113          1/5    7:53       15:46
24    Angela Decker          F3039         1/31    7:55       15:49
25    Jim Loyet              M5059          1/6    8:00       16:00
26    Marissa Niday          F1829         5/36    8:02       16:04
27    Gage Harbaugh          M1113          2/5    8:07       16:14
28    Jim Teutsch            M5059          2/6    8:10       16:20
29    Logan Sampson          M1113          3/5    8:12       16:24
30    Kelly Dunklau          F1829         6/36    8:16       16:31
31    Tiffany Timmerman      F1113          2/9    8:18       16:35
32    Kelsey Chapman         F1417         2/15    8:20       16:40
33    Jim Witte              M5059          3/6    8:20       16:40
34    Kylie Hutsell          F1829         7/36    8:26       16:52
35    Elliot Shanahan        M1829         8/21    8:29       16:58
36    Aaliyah Scott          F1113          3/9    8:29       16:58
37    Tristan Bracker        M1417         5/11    8:31       17:01
38    Brooke Ronhovde        F1417         3/15    8:34       17:07
39    Brooke Clements        F1829         8/36    8:34       17:08
40    Beka Harmon            F1829         9/36    8:35       17:10
41    Suzie Lange            F3039         2/31    8:36       17:11
42    Spencer Morrissey      M1829         9/21    8:37       17:14
43    Nathan Kyes            M1417         6/11    8:39       17:17
44    Walker Hulett          M1417         7/11    8:39       17:17
45    Sarah Young            F1417         4/15    8:39       17:18
46    Tyler Push             M1113          4/5    8:43       17:25
47    Mike Melonis           M4049          2/6    8:44       17:28
48    Elli Dahl              F0010          1/8    8:44       17:28
49    Brad Dahl              M3039         3/15    8:45       17:30
50    Farrah Buckley         F3039         3/31    8:45       17:30
51    Madison Rall           F1417         5/15    8:46       17:32
52    Bradley Ellis          M1829        10/21    8:48       17:35
53    Josh Devoe             M3039         4/15    8:49       17:37
54    Issac Morrissey        M1829        11/21    8:52       17:43
55    Cassie Van Pelt        F1829        10/36    8:52       17:43
56    Vicki Nielsen          F1829        11/36    8:54       17:48
57    Katie McKenna          F1829        12/36    8:56       17:52
58    Nick Schreck           M1829        12/21    8:56       17:52
59    Paige Schroeder        F1113          4/9    8:58       17:55
60    Thomas Brown           M4049          3/6    8:58       17:56
61    Jillian Rodneford      F1417         6/15    9:00       17:59
62    Valerie Prenzlow       F1829        13/36    9:03       18:05
63    Kerri Schuler          F3039         4/31    9:03       18:06
64    Tyler Warner           M1829        13/21    9:04       18:08
65    Heidi Melcher          F4049         1/15    9:06       18:11
66    Kim Nielsen            F3039         5/31    9:06       18:12
67    Nolan Langemeier       M0010         3/13    9:12       18:24
68    Travis Langemeier      M3039         5/15    9:12       18:24
69    Carlee Joe Simonson    F1113          5/9    9:13       18:25
70    Ben Simonson           M0010         4/13    9:14       18:27
71    Shelby Bracker         F0010          2/8    9:14       18:27
72    Tiffany Longmeier      F1829        14/36    9:15       18:30
73    Ryan Johnson           M1829        14/21    9:15       18:30
74    Amber Radd             F1829        15/36    9:17       18:34
75    Linda McClain          F5059          1/7    9:19       18:38
76    Nate Cone              M3039         6/15    9:20       18:40
77    Hannah Brown           F1829        16/36    9:21       18:41
78    Lynne Walz             F4049         2/15    9:24       18:48
79    Maria Peters           F1829        17/36    9:24       18:48
80    Collin Brown           M1417         8/11    9:26       18:52
81    Addison Funke          F1417         7/15    9:27       18:53
82    Zach Miller            M1417         9/11    9:27       18:53
83    Lucas Geyen            M0010         5/13    9:28       18:55
84    Rhonda Sell            F5059          2/7    9:29       18:57
85    Allie Beran            F1417         8/15    9:29       18:57
86    Charlee Wiese          F1417         9/15    9:29       18:57
87    Cathi Sampson          F4049         3/15    9:30       19:00
88    Zach Ganzel            M1829        15/21    9:30       19:00
89    Stacey Bracker         F4049         4/15    9:33       19:05
90    Heather Cone           F3039         6/31    9:35       19:09
91    Jenna Gifford          F3039         7/31    9:37       19:14
92    Holly Espenhover       F3039         8/31    9:38       19:15
93    Adam Espenhover        M3039         7/15    9:38       19:15
94    Will Schulz            M0010         6/13    9:39       19:17
95    Tim Schulz             M4049          4/6    9:39       19:17
96    Nichole Fairhead       F3039         9/31    9:40       19:19
97    Kris Janke             F3039        10/31    9:40       19:19
98    Tabi Wiese             F1417        10/15    9:41       19:21
99    Tonya Push             F1829        18/36    9:42       19:23
100   Isaac Foust            M0010         7/13    9:44       19:27
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101   Meghan Hemenway        F3039        11/31    9:45       19:29
102   Zach Hemenway          M1829        16/21    9:45       19:30
103   Shannon Foust          F3039        12/31    9:45       19:30
104   Mia Wagner             F0010          3/8    9:53       19:45
105   Regina Wagner          F3039        13/31    9:53       19:46
106   Kayla Reese            F1417        11/15    9:53       19:46
107   Sarah Cooper           F3039        14/31    9:55       19:49
108   Matt Ensley            M3039         8/15    9:56       19:51
109   Marcus Ensley          M0010         8/13    9:56       19:52
110   Mark McClain           M1829        17/21    9:57       19:54
111   Angela Witte           F4049         5/15    9:58       19:56
112   Maureen Melonis        F4049         6/15   10:01       20:01
113   Lauren Gifford         F1113          6/9   10:06       20:11
114   Walter Long            M3039         9/15   10:11       20:21
115   Heidi Long             F3039        15/31   10:11       20:21
116   Avery Gossett          F1113          7/9   10:17       20:33
117   Richard MacDonald      M5059          4/6   10:18       20:36
118   Scott Nielsen          M1829        18/21   10:23       20:46
119   Emily Toelle           F0010          4/8   10:24       20:47
120   Deanne Toelle          F3039        16/31   10:24       20:47
121   Jean Rocheford         F4049         7/15   10:24       20:47
122   Dara Kelberlau         F3039        17/31   10:25       20:49
123   Darla Berks            F3039        18/31   10:25       20:50
124   Kristen Strickler      F1829        19/36   10:28       20:56
125   Kaytlyn Martens        F1113          8/9   10:32       21:04
126   Nancy Dreyer           F6099          1/3   10:35       21:09
127   Amanda Wegner          F1829        20/36   10:39       21:18
128   Grace Harmon           F1417        12/15   10:40       21:19
129   Elizabeth Saeger       F1829        21/36   10:40       21:19
130   Rachel Diedrichsen     F1829        22/36   10:42       21:23
131   Jeff Strickler         M3039        10/15   10:45       21:29
132   Greg Christ            M6099          1/2   10:45       21:29
133   Sydney Harbaugh        F1417        13/15   10:47       21:34
134   Ellen Dancel           F3039        19/31   10:48       21:36
135   Martha Diedrichsen     F3039        20/31   10:49       21:38
136   Jenna Spellerberg      F1113          9/9   10:50       21:39
137   Jesse Vitamvas         M1417        10/11   10:53       21:45
138   Amy Ellis              F1417        14/15   10:53       21:46
139   Margaret Vecera        F5059          3/7   10:53       21:46
140   Kimberly York          F4049         8/15   10:54       21:47
141   Trace Beran            M4049          5/6   10:54       21:48
142   Michelle Beran         F4049         9/15   10:54       21:48
143   Joanne Lehman          F6099          2/3   10:54       21:48
144   Grant Prenzlow         M1829        19/21   10:55       21:50
145   Katee Rocheford        F1829        23/36   10:55       21:50
146   Ryan Cameron           M1829        20/21   10:56       21:52
147   Leah Harmon            F1829        24/36   10:57       21:53
148   Jalene Leatherman      F3039        21/31   10:57       21:53
149   Savannah Lukasiewicz   F0010          5/8   11:00       21:59
150   Jenna Parkening        F5059          4/7   11:01       22:01
151   Lynne Specht           F4049        10/15   11:05       22:09
152   Christina Liekhus      F3039        22/31   11:06       22:11
153   Koni Shallberg         F4049        11/15   11:09       22:18
154   Brad Warner            M3039        11/15   11:10       22:20
155   Beth Kitzelman         F1829        25/36   11:15       22:30
156   Amanda Allen           F1829        26/36   11:15       22:30
157   Cheyenne Walz          F1829        27/36   11:18       22:36
158   Alex Foust             M0010         9/13   11:24       22:48
159   Cassie Voss            F1829        28/36   11:26       22:52
160   Charlie Jr Brown       M5059          5/6   11:30       23:00
161   Sydney Meyer           F0010          6/8   11:31       23:02
162   Brett Meyer            M3039        12/15   11:33       23:05
163   Morgan Morrison        F0010          7/8   11:34       23:07
164   Megan Devoe            F1829        29/36   11:37       23:14
165   Katie Peters           F3039        23/31   11:41       23:22
166   Amanda Petersen        F1829        30/36   11:41       23:22
167   Stephanie Herre        F1829        31/36   11:41       23:22
168   Claire Hulett          F1829        32/36   11:43       23:25
169   Ragene Warner          F4049        12/15   11:46       23:31
170   Erica Hasemann         F1829        33/36   11:47       23:34
171   Chance Foust           M0010        10/13   11:49       23:37
172   Katharine Beachler     F0010          8/8   11:50       23:40
173   Katie Reese            F1829        34/36   11:52       23:43
174   Mikayla Carlson        F3039        24/31   11:57       23:53
175   Corben Carlow          M0010        11/13   11:57       23:54
176   Grace Lathrop          F1417        15/15   12:02       24:03
177   Catherine Lathrop      F5059          5/7   12:02       24:03
178   Michael Lathrop        M5059          6/6   12:02       24:04
179   Grant Martens          M0010        12/13   12:14       24:28
180   Madeleine MacDonald    F5059          6/7   12:14       24:28
181   Ginny Horman           F5059          7/7   12:18       24:36
182   Elijah Simonson        M1113          5/5   12:23       24:45
183   Steven Buer            M0010        13/13   12:24       24:47
184   Meg Beachler           F4049        13/15   12:25       24:50
185   Kari Perry             F3039        25/31   12:27       24:54
186   Stacy Harbaugh         F4049        14/15   12:30       24:59
187   Craig Harbaugh         M4049          6/6   12:33       25:05
188   Nichole Sannes         F1829        35/36   12:44       25:28
189   Michelle Harvey        F3039        26/31   12:47       25:33
190   Obadiah Harvey         M3039        13/15   12:47       25:33
191   Stephanie Brown        F4049        15/15   13:00       25:59
192   Roger Bender           M6099          2/2   13:19       26:38
193   Jennifer Swanson       F3039        27/31   13:22       26:44
194   Carrie Rehder          F3039        28/31   13:22       26:44
195   William Terry          M3039        14/15   13:36       27:12
196   Sandy Terry            F6099          3/3   13:36       27:12
197   Beth Christ            F3039        29/31   14:05       28:09
198   Bret Ellis             M1417        11/11   14:20       28:40
199   Brian Ellis            M1829        21/21   14:23       28:45
200   Jenny Wuesterwald      F3039        30/31   14:55       29:50
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201   David Hild             M3039        15/15   15:22       30:44
202   Laura Sannes           F1829        36/36   15:23       30:46
203   Randi Wagner           F3039        31/31   15:23       30:46
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